Five Counties Div 1

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Littlewood, Paul E Nomads 2092 3 3 100% 100%
Littlewood, PaulE ~ Cpeshire & North 550 11 100% 100%

Wales
Littlewood, Paul E Oswestry 1168 1 1 100% 100%
Lowick Higgie, Charles Nomads 2545 1 1 100% 100%
Cox, Leon Nomads 1732 1 1 100% 100%
Cox, Leon Cheshire & North 7, 2 2 100% 100%
Wales
Cox, Leon Malpas 1754 1 1 100% 100%
Van Kemenade, Rudy  Oswestry 1734 2 2 100% 100%
Beckett, Phillip Oswestry 2309 1 1 100% 100%
Walsh, Marcus Nomads 1998 2 2 100% 100%
Walsh, Marcus Oswestry 0 0 0 100% 0%
Dasgupta, Avyukt Watford Juniors A 1784 1 1 100% 100%
Hamid, Yusuf Jxbridge Juniors 5509 2 2 100% 100%
Kasperczuk, Roman Uxbridge B 1952 3 3 100% 100%
Demjan, Denisz Watford Juniors A 1783 2 2 100% 100%
Varjian, Gary Oswestry 1065 2 2 100% 100%
.. Cheshire & North 0 0
Varjian, Gary Wales 1431 1 1 100% 100%
Moore, Brian Malpas 1884 1 1 100% 100%
Bailey, Adrian Malpas 1599 2 2 100% 100%
Jones, DR Tim Oswestry 2016 1 1 100% 100%
Franco, Diego Cheshire & North 0 o 100% 0%
Wales
McSheehy, Chris ] Malpas 1999 1 1 100% 100%
Foale, Ron Uxbridge A 1505 1 1 100% 100%
Binny, Arjun Jxbridge Junlors 513 11 100% 100%
Baguley, Rory iurblton Juniors - g5 11 100% 100%
Evans, Alf Oswestry 997 4 4 100% 100%
Slegg, Gary Oswestry 1411 1 1 100% 100%
Jonathan
Kothari, Jai Hawkins Juniors 2058 2 2 100% 100%
A
Ainley, Elliot Nomads 2012 1 1 100% 100%
Knight, David Uxbridge A 400 1 1 100% 100%
Kuchibhatla, Ishaan Sai " 09¢ JUMIOTs g 0 0 100% 0%
Hollands, Sam Cheshire & North 4 46, 11 100% 100%

Wales



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Mandell, Eli Surbiton Juniors - 4 11 100% 100%
Grobler, David ] ghefﬁeld Uni 70's 0 0 100% 0%

raduates
Knight, James itames & 400 1 1 100% 100%
unnymede
Kamath, Raghu Uxbridge A 2156 9% 10 95.45% 95%
Beckett, Phillip éhefﬁeld Uni 70's 1 999 8, 9 95% 94.44%
raduates
Colter, Nigel Uxbridge A 1855 7% 8 94.44% 93.75%
Van Kemenade, Rudy Svhesmre & North 5506 4% 5 90% 90%
ales
Li, Harvey XXb“dge Juniors 4 1g 2, 3 87.5% 83.33%
Moore, Brian Sheffield Uni 70's ;51 7% 9 85% 83.33%
Graduates
Lord, Peter R Uxbridge A 1281 5 6 83.33% 83.33%
Bailey, Adrian Oswestry 1627 5 6 83.33% 83.33%
Franco, Diego Nomads 1565 3%2 5 78.57% 70%
Penny, Liam Malpas 1667 5Y, 7 78.57% 78.57%
Whyte, Brian G Oswestry 2277 1% 2 75% 75%
Whyte, Brian G Cheshire & North | g5 3 4 75% 75%
Wales
Cox, Leon Oswestry 1860 1% 2 75% 75%
Yogit, Senthilnathan Uxbridge A 2179 1% 2 75% 75%
Moore, Brian Oswestry 1912 1% 2 75% 75%
Slegg, Gary Malpas 865 1% 2 75% 75%
Wilde, William i“rblton Juniors 455 1% 2 75% 75%
Kumar, Sachin Jurbiton Juniors - g5 3 4 75% 75%
Cheshire & North 0 0
Slegg, Gary Wales 811 4 6 71.43% 66.67%
Lowick Higgie, Charles Malpas 1964 3%2 5 70% 70%
Littlewood, Paul E Malpas 1884 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Whyte, Brian G Nomads 1675 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Broad, Michael ] Uxbridge B 1370 1 2 66.67% 50%
Sethi, Siddharth Watford Juniors A 1769 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Kadalarasan Ganesh Uxbridge Juniors
Balaji, A g 762 1 2 66.67% 50%
Adhvikperiyasami
Fisher, Peter S Cheshire & North 4 ;g 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Wales
Jonathan
Nilim, Armaan Hawkins Juniors 1009 2 4 66.67% 50%

A



Name

Royle, Alex

Barseghyan, Gregory
Liu, Jacob

McMahon, Timothy P
Lovatt, Peter G

Li, Lucian

Kamath, Raghu
Cancedda-Dupuis, Livio

George, Seb
Briscoe, Chris

Taylor, Robert K
Whyte, Brian G

Lowick Higgie, Charles
Beckett, Phillip
Altinsoy, Mehmet N
Altinsoy, Mehmet N

Altinsoy, Mehmet N

Knight, Samuel
Walsh, Marcus
Walsh, Marcus
Zak, Dawid

Lovatt, Peter G
Holmes, Thalia

McGovern, Derek P
Bailey, Adrian

Butt, U Muhammad
Navle, Yash Kumar

Cepoi, Gesneria C

Karthisamay,
Selvaduarai

Balakrishnan, Akshata

Team

Jonathan
Hawkins Juniors 1750
A

Uxbridge A 1740
Watford Juniors A 1800
Malpas 1910
Malpas 1563
Xxbridge Juniors 1497
Uxbridge B 1752
Jonathan

Hawkins Juniors 1674
A

Watford Juniors A 1921
Surbiton Juniors

A 1893
Nomads 1833
Malpas 1817
Oswestry 2006
Nomads 1975
Oswestry 1886
Nomads 1997
\(/:v};?:}sme & North 1705
Xxbridge Juniors 683

Malpas 1555

Cheshire & North 1798
Wales

Uxbridge B 907
Cheshire & North

Wales 1414
Malpas 1593
Staines &

Runnymede 1727

Cheshire & North

Wales 1711
Staines &

Runnymede 1629
Uxbridge Juniors 1746
A

Uxbridge Juniors 1386
A

Uxbridge B 793

Watford Juniors A 1403

4%

3%
5
2%
3

3
1

1%
2%

Performance Score Games
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Including Excluding

Defaults

64.29%

64.29%
62.5%
62.5%
60%

57.14%
50%

50%

50%
50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%
50%

Defaults

64.29%

58.33%
62.5%
62.5%
60%

50%
50%

50%

40%
50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%
0%



Name

Jayakumar, Jeshwin
Nandi, Asoke K
Hayali, Laith
Joynson, James

Taylor, Robert K
Kyaw, Ye
Sheard, Jack

Markov, Alexey
Varjian, Gary
Payne, Stephen
Price, Michael C
McSheehy, Chris |

Lowick Higgie, Charles
Karthisamy, Prathik

Kumar, Arnav

Singh, Rishpal S
Lovatt, Peter G
Foale, Ron

Tran, Joseph
Foster, Brian E

Seymour, Paul

Hurn, Robert AJ

Patel, Ananya
Smith, Jonathan

Bredenoord, Conrad
Price, Michael C

Gauri, Dhairye
Whyte, Brian G

Stuttard, David

Stuttard, David

Team

Watford Juniors A 504

Uxbridge B 1588
Uxbridge A 1959
Nomads 734
Sheffield Uni 70's
Graduates 1722
Staines &

Runnymede 776
Staines &

Runnymede 1526
Surbiton Juniors 1669
A

Nomads 1178
Staines &

Runnymede 1285
Uxbridge B 1593
Sheffield Uni 70's
Graduates 932

Cheshire & North 1782
Wales

Uxbridge Juniors 1553
A

Surbiton Juniors 1172
A

Uxbridge A 1682
Oswestry 1465
Uxbridge B 1536
Surbiton Juniors 789
A

Uxbridge B 1200
Staines &

Runnymede 1445
Staines &

Runnymede 1361
Watford Juniors A 1134
Oswestry 1205
Surbiton Juniors 1081
A

Uxbridge A 1255
Xxbridge Juniors 1506
Sheffield Uni 70's
Graduates 1782

Cheshire & North 1639
Wales

Nomads 0

1
Yo
Yo
0

4

3%

4%

3%

2%
3%
1%

1%

Yo
Ya

Performance Score Games
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Including Excluding

Defaults
50%
50%
50%
50%

44.44%

43.75%

40.91%

38.89%
37.5%
35.71%
35%
35%

33.33%

33.33%

30%

25%
25%
25%

25%
16.67%
16.67%

12.5%

12.5%
12.5%

10%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%

Defaults
50%
50%
50%
0%

44.44%

43.75%

40.91%

38.89%
28.57%
35.71%
35%

18.75%

33.33%

33.33%

30%

0%
25%
20%

25%
16.67%
16.67%

12.5%

12.5%
12.5%

10%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%



Name

Van Kemenade, Rudy
Van Kemenade, Rudy
Sidana, Rishabh

Sodhi, Harik
Tarr, Steve F
Lockett, Karl

Lockett, Karl
Sriram, Gautam
Lord, Peter R
Fisher, Peter S
Hilditch-Love, Daniel
Franco, Diego
Franco, Diego
Tripathi, Advait

Atazadeh, Kamran-
Cyrus

Penny, Liam
Chadha, Ishaan
Hasan, Abu

Sreeram, Yashasvini

Kannadasan,
Bhagyashri

Patel, Aashna
Beazley, Eric
Holland, Nicolas

Bates, Hubert

Sodhi, Kavish

Joynson, James
Joynson, James

Fisher, Cameron
Fisher, Cameron

Fennell, Christopher ]

Allam, Sebastian

Singh, Arjun
Eshwar, Ananya

Team
Nomads 1416
Malpas 1212
Watford Juniors A 1584
Xxbndge Juniors 1886
Malpas 1384

Cheshire & North

Wales 1506
Oswestry 1225
Watford Juniors A 1394
Uxbridge B 1329
Nomads 924
Nomads -400
Oswestry 0
Malpas -400
Watford Juniors A 1284
Xxbridge Juniors 1187
Oswestry 1065
Watford Juniors A 1265
Uxbridge B 1255
Jonathan

Hawkins Juniors 1244
A

Watford Juniors A 1345
Watford Juniors A -76

Uxbridge B 800
Watford Juniors A 755
Jonathan

Hawkins Juniors 1188
A

Uxbridge Juniors 492
A

Malpas 957
Oswestry 0
Sheffield Uni 70's
Graduates 645
Nomads 1012
Staines &

Runnymede 750
Surbiton Juniors 880
A

Watford Juniors A 1301
Uxbridge B 0
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Performance Score Games
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Including Excluding

Defaults
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%

Defaults
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%



Name
Navle, Aditi

Wiggins, Abigail

Wiggins, Abigail
McKechnie, Joel

Mandell, Jeremy
Moulton, Raymond

Patange, Ansh

Mayank, Vivaan

Team Performance Score Games
Xxbridge Juniors 1384 0
Sheffield Uni 70's
Graduates 559 0
Oswestry 0 0
Watford Juniors A 1009 0
Surbiton Juniors 1303 0
A
Nomads 0 0
Uxbridge Juniors 665 0
A
Uxbridge Juniors 1263 0

A

Including Excluding

Defaults
0%

0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

Defaults
0%

0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%



